

---

## MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 85813245

---

Data publicarii	10.08.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.044,12 RON - 2.044,12 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40/30(2) - 12 X 75,63 = 907,56 BALAMALE - 6 X 18,49 = 110,94  
BALAMALE - 2 X 14,29 = 28,58 OTEL LAT (30) - 1 X 22,69 = 22,69 SUPER TIT (2,5) - 4,5kg X  
26,05 = 117,23 DISC - 2 X 8,41 = 16,82 CLESTE SUDURA - 1 X 12,61 = 12,61 CLESTE SUDURA  
- 1 X 36,98 = 36,98 ZAVOR - 3 X 22,69 = 68,07 ZAVOR - 1 X 17,65 = 17,65 GRUND GRI MARE -  
1 X 100,84 = 100,84 DILUANT - 2 X 15,97 = 31,94 PLASA BORDURATA (2m) - 4 X 84,04 =  
336,16 PLASA BORDURATA (1,5m) - 3 x 57,15 = 171,45 CAPSATOR - 1 X 64,71 = 64,71

---